PERTH
PH: 08 9484 6500
FAX: 08 9455 1680
SYDNEY
PH: 02 9616 1300
FAX: 02 9725 5283
MELBOURNE
PH: 03 8458 7400
FAX: 03 9457 7400
BRISBANE
PH: 07 3080 6200
FAX: 07 3806 0533
ADELAIDE
PH: 08 8408 7200
FAX: 08 8341 0707
FILTRATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
MODELS CODE
20mm x 120 mesh screen (Brown) TF-20-120
20mm x 155 mesh screen (Green) TF-20-155
20mm x 80 mesh screen (Light Blue) TF-20-80
25mm x 120 mesh screen (Brown) TF-25-120
25mm x 155 mesh screen (Green) TF-25-155
25mm x 80 mesh screen (Light Blue) TF-25-80
25mm x 40 mesh screen (Dark Blue) TF-25-40
SPARE PARTS SCREEN ELEMENTS CODE
20mm bsp female swivel inlet & outlet fi lter body TF-20-BO
25mm bsp female swivel inlet & outlet fi lter body TF-25-BO
40 mesh screen to suit 20mm & 25mm body TFF-40
80 mesh screen to suit 20mm & 25mm body TFF-80
120 mesh screen to suit 20mm & 25mm body TFF-120
155 mesh screen to suit 20mm & 25mm body TFF-155
FILTRATION_TAVLIT_TF2025_V1.05-20
TAVLIT SCREEN FILTERS - 20MM & 25MM
Tavlit Screen Filters are used for protection in drip, spray and sprinkler watering systems. Filters are
available in sizes from 20mm to 50mm.